Col— oy 732,848 v

(Surname.) (Christian name in full.) (Army serial number.)
Set Co G 6 Inf
e (Rank-and-esgemizrTion, )
State your relationship to the deceased..._.{_.._(?é.. O :
Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? . 4.

(Yes or no.)

If remains are brought to the United States, do you
<ish them interféd in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)
u desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
won below as to where they should be sent:

[ » P

;Name of person to receive rema’ns.) ¥ (Express office.) (Telegraph office.)

(I\‘u;nbcr and sireet.) (City or town.) (State.)

p.

(Sign here) c? Lcrir g i C,‘ouwzﬁﬂc/

(Number and street or rural route.) (City, town, or post office.) "(Slate.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713
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l1st. Ind. ade 7=3
War Department, 4.G.0., 4pril 2, 1928, To The Quartermaster General.

The records of this. office show that Matthew Conway, army serial
number 73Z,848, entered the service from Michigan.

By order of the Seoretar%f Wars

Adjutant General,




? GRAVE LOCATION BLANK

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE GF"“*-»..

730905 Mot

(Smname ) (\Tumber ) (First Name and Initials. )

Tvﬂf;.””“.;”.“Q“.””.”““.”TTT“””.””
. g.fRzmk.) : (Organization.)
| DATE OF BURIAL..QC{....Q.[. i /9[ ST i L i
; PIAGE JOF BURIAL f ol s teh a5

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
must specify elearly what map is used.

............ AL e Y A P I
}Z.uqrvﬂb ..... Alhm?ﬁ(&nu Vo A e
\ ,:)\
A GRAVE NUMBER.......-:-- fb? ....... ik eSS :
Cos Gy gt{i ;?“f;:l HOW MARKED: NamePegi...:...:.... Cross?. . i 148.

Headboard‘l. % LS Bottlef.. ...

Rilled in actilon Oob. ¥ ppyqmearion TaGs:

I saw Sgt. Conway aboy W 14, 19168 a

ihg:;:; ;igetggtezfggr;: Was one buried with body? ............ ?JA St ST L it the ENeEMy.
Fomagne, France and Y Was one fastened to name peg or £ . quarry near
hod Wﬁ; at 111 ;!& stake used as a grave marker?....... g, o SR iy At s | mViOIIB, ag hiy

y rm. i ‘ B ithet ard
gone thru his bOdy and If name unknown and tags mlssmg, deseription and marks
were open and his rif] ahould be given here: ‘ : -_ntly ags his eyes
B\lriﬁd ﬂ.bou‘b ?OO y(!s. :.--\ ..... B ;..- ........... “.......‘ .......... | PR gk '-.i..:,... :

8 x gt South-ca

the village of Komagnel /. il Ll il b

N\ \ i =7326003,
REPORTED BY: - :

..............

(Signature and Rank of Rep th Inf
L

Tiis portion to be forwarded to Adj. Gen’l G. H. Q A B P G,
Tmergency addresss .
Themas Conway, 505 Jth &t.,
Petroit, Mich,

r*IG.CO



Cos Gy 6th Inf,, Conway, Matthew,-Sgt,-732848,
5th Div.

Killed in actlion Oect. 14, 1918, Argonne-leuse Offensive.

I saw Sgt. Conway about 9:00 o'clock on the morning of Oct. 14, 1918 a
short time after we had gone over the top in advance against the enemy.

I saw him that afternoon about £:00 o'clock just beyond the quarry near
Fomagne, France, and he had been killed just a short time previous, as his
body was still warm. A plece of shell had struck him in the breast and

gone thru his body and pack snd apparently killed him instantly as his eyes
were open and his rifle in his hands.

Buried aboubk 200 yds. ecross road from quarry which lies just South-cast of
the village of Romagne, France.

informant : Arwine, Clancy,=-Pvt.-732003.
: Cos s, 6th Inf,
Home : Murdock, Ills.
April 16, 1918.
Signed : James Casey,~Capt.-6th Inf.

Commanding Officer, Co. G.
Imergency addresss ¥

Thomas Conway, 505 5th St.,
Detroit, Mich.

G.G,C.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 295 A"c ‘,

Conway, Matthew 1232-B July 8, 1930, | C

Mr. John Comway,
1934 24th St.,
Detroit, Mich,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Eurcpe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage.

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a mother? LA
If so, give her name and address: H
2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow 47$447.
é

who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (aj)

of the enclosed Act as amended? ﬁPPv¢z*
If so, give her name and address: j,ﬁy{iﬁﬁff?ﬁﬁ
N ,f\s T
For The Quartermaster Genenﬁ@f‘ K
’}51\_‘: (ﬁl'* !‘\'/ ‘ ! '::z. )
-,
Ve#?ltrﬁl& M@urgaﬁ Sl ad
Enclosures: B if‘ ik
Envelope gy ; ;*v V.. o
Act i A. er\ {BS .
Corps,

Amendment .J,JCapta;n Qi
L.« ~Assistant.



(B) WAR DEPARTMENT
o 0/ A (st OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENE)
§ ] , / WASHINGTOR
/?3;/1* 2 [ 21 ‘,1./',...,‘
0, Tmnstd < et - DATE___ January 16, 1950
NANE RANK SERTAL ORGANIZATION DATE OF DRATH
ey, Uatthew Sgt. 52848
Sy Mk gt 75284 Co. Go 6th Inf.  Oct. 14, 1918
STATE 11ichi gan CTY. NO. 7222 GRAVE 39 ROT 15 BLOCK
Check relationship Living - Deceased
2 2 L %
MOTHER s $ s
STERMOTIHER (For the H : &
year prior to com= H : t
mencemsnt of service) s : s
NAME \ g : o
MCTHER THRU ADOPTION ¢ : H
AND (For the year prior 2 : :
to commencement of - : :
ADDRESS service) ¢ - E
MOTHER IN LOCO PARENTIS : : :
(For the year prior to : . :
commencement of service) ¢ s :
' : t t
“wipow = S Wipfe Yna : '
(Who has not remarried) H : :
1 : ¢

=~/ A4 v e, / (lx"
Veterans Bureau Claim Number / (, — 3%

208/156/



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

iN REPLY REFER .TO QM 293 A-C

Conway, Matthew Anguet 24,1529

Mrs John C onway,
1934"‘"34 Sto ¥
Detrolt, Mich,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the
¥ brother of the late

Bgte Matthew OConwey, Cos 0. 6th Inf,, vhose remeins are now inberved in the
Mouse Aygonne Amers Otye Romagne-sous-ilontfaucon, Meuse, Frauce.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following gquestions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answere in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space cpposite.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant.



‘.:; \_:/ . B \
/_.' WAR DEPARTMENT
P ; OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
, A etz WASHINGTOH
IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C ,_é_;.__—— -
Conway, MatTnew = Ty - A June 27, 1929.
AA~ it /
ST Lo cvra gy
i 77 /-
. / “4 ‘:)- s - € - IS —~ f f/
lr. Thomas Conway, [ ] DL AL Y
505 5th Ste ‘ ) : ;
Detroit, Ifichs ' AL P R 7,
G of A3 /
. ey
Dear Sir: 7 ; 7 o 4

7
S

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
end widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the brother of
the late Sgt. Matthew Conway, Co. G. 6th Inf. whose remains are now
interred in the NMeuse-Argonne American- Cemetezy, Romagne-sous-Nontfaucon
lleuse. France. ' ’

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled tc make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
ia a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requiree

no postage.
For The Quartermaster Gensral, \X e _’Ciis,.lyp /,'6’
Very truly yours, CT/V ;j/ )
e ] ‘ / F) ) i‘/’
N NS /
JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 incls. " Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Asgistant.

Envelope.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

Comway, datthew 1202~
Y & Cg AR ol Julb' 8’ 1956.

Mr, John Comway,
1934 24th St,,
Detroit, Mioch.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the demsteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to agsure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following guestions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If Bo, give her ﬁame and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remagried? kb AL W

If go, give her éame and address: ! Ve

§

3. Is the deceaged éurvived by any woman
who stood in loc¢ parentis to him ac-
cording to the térms of Section 4 (a]
of the enclosed Act as amended? e e

i
If so, give her pame and address:
t o
For The Fuartermaster General,
i

Very truly yours,

e e

Enclosures:
Envelope ! b & o
Act { A. D, HUGHES, & { & i ViR¥
Amendment i Captain, Q. M. Corps, R

Agsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY reFer To QM 293 A-C

ggg;ay. Matthew September 11, 1929.

Mir., John Conway,
1934 24th St.,
Detroit, Mich,

Dear Sir:

The recorde of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated hng.24, 1929 meking inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you pleéae £i11 in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1., Is the deceased survived by a widow who

has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

2. 1If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terme of Section 4 of the en-
clogsed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother doee she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress A Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope e : Agsigtant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY rErer to QM 293 A-C

Conway, Matthew August 24,1929

Mrs Jobm C onwsy,
1934"‘24 St oy
Detroit, Mich,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the prother of the late

Conwey, Uo. Ce 6th Inf., whose remaing are now interved in the

Sgt. Matthew
Amer, Oty. Romsgne-sous-lontfaucon, Meuse, Prenco.

Meusé@ Argonne

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

g

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-

closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermagter General,
Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,

2 Incls. ]
Aet of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

Envelope



S

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTCHN

in reFLy rerEr To QM 293 A-C
Conway, Matthow June ,m, 1929.

Mr, Thomas Conmay,
505 5th Ste
Detroit, Mich.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1629, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make = pilgrimage to
these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the
brother of

the late Sgt. Matthew Conway, Co. G. 6th Inf, whose remsins are now
interred in the Meuse-Argonme American Cemete gus-Montfaucon,
. Ty, Rogagne-s

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitlec under the provisions of the above quot-
od Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms “mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a gtatement as to her relationship ie requested.
if he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the snclosed snvelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
JOHN T. HARRIS,
‘.2 inecls. Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Assistant.

Envelope.



In renly refer to:
293,8 C=R

§ 495520
! ‘ Hove 25 1922.

Hr e '.i'hsma.a' Conway,
505 = 5th St.,
Detroit, MUich,.

Dear SIMpe Quartermaster General desires thet you be informed that
the psrmanent grave of

the Jate Matthew Uonway, Setgeant, Company Gy
6th Mfantry, is va; ®, Row 12, Block A, Meuse-irgomme Americam
Cemet eryy, ; Boyaeuon o stHe thE Mo 1 DRNBT FRRR b OF: USR5 % o FER0 P2
t9 be nalntalned by thls Government in sSurgpe, Sach grave will

¢ :
be marked by a headstone of white marble, of Sultnblt desigm,

% i b

with name, rank, organlzatmn data of acldier's dea‘bh and State
f?om which ha ¢ame, l‘he neadatones i1l be placed at all graves
m oonnect:.on with the mpx ovement work now in p*’opr'aas as soon
as possible and without waxtmg for spec:.al ac-tmn or recuest on
the part of relatives,

In ei‘fecting removal, ’7 ibhe utr-;ost care ran.d reverence were

exqcted and more than w:u.llmcl_-; accorded by those purforrung this

pacred duty. The grave of ‘the daceased will be perpatuallv munu

tained by th:.s Government in a manner bef;.tting the laet rieting

place of our heroes,

'P»/EAILL";D ‘ a3 Ve‘:ry truly yours,

24 1 /b
NOV 922 s "’:gm?“
Asaistant .,
G.R.S. F
22/1281/ARK .



G.R.S. Form #114-B

mg .
DATE d/9)ezs e I
1. NAME_______ CONWAY, Matthew SERIAL No. 702848
RaNK  9ghe . ORGANIZATION,K Qo.Ge 6th Infe .. . .
GRAVE LOCATION leuse-Argonne Amer,Romagne-s -lontfaucon,Meuse;1232,5ec .2
CTY. NAME NUMBER
_________ 31 Secel _____-_A_u,,_.____-___-_-----:.L.-_-_---
""" GRAVE ROW PLOT
30 BAC Remagne Meuse
2 ORIGINAL, BATTLE AREA GRAVE TOCATION ... .o . o oo o A L e f 228
‘ ; GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT
\1
COORDINATES o it v v MR PO RO 00 & W
3/13/19 21 2 1
CONCENTRATED TO _______ . Gremah g WA D L e e e L et WS b L
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT

CEMETERY CTY. NUMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, letters, .broken bones, missing parts, etc.

Tag on cross data f-l/pfb

8. FINAL GRAVE DOCATION. > 8/8/88.. . . . . .. "5 - el GRS At
DATE GRAVE ROW BlockRuoT
Meuse-Argonne Amer.Cty.#1232 Ranacue~sous-Mont faulcona. (llense). ...

CEMETERY hd
o

W™



INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF :FORM 114 B
N R o~n 3

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and

return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

]

2 Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-

e
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. 1If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.



Congentr.tione

G. R. S. Form. No. 16-A place.... sduagne 1352

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL .. ser o, 192.

2. Disinterred (date): From (give complete location) :

_Mar 9,.1922 ~  gr %l, sec 2, plot l. Ctye. 1232.

BY : GEOUP =@ L o S sec 1 y

%)

Reburied (date) : I (give complete location) :

Mch 9,1922,Meuse Argonne Gty 1232,gr 39,0l A,row 12

: Reburial =1 ; unlined casket
By @ Group ; S T o e £ Nature of reburiat =
4. Report as to nature ol original hurial and condition of hody upon disinterment :

wooden box and burlsp and U.S5. uniform, badly decompos ed, features unrecognizable

AL Fre 3 : - 2 €S s POL
5. (a) Lilentification tags : Buried with bhody ? yese ..On grave marker ? WESNIRORe

(6) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :
PO g e i

6.. What does examination of hody show asregards the following identifying items ?
(@) Height (actual measurement) . impossgible to determine.
do
(b) Weight (e.-'stima‘t('(l) S
(¢) Hair—Color . . 2o
Quantity

Characteristics s

(d) Hair on lace—Color ;

Diagram represents: the mouth wide open
Location

Quantity

(¢) Permanent marks on hody (old scars,

or missingparts) s

29~ 23 24 £5 26 27

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty)

7. Disinter 1.nent : SRS A Ze S (et ‘,\.-,z‘u;-';-{j"'w":""”“ .
SUPEEHSE N S e ettty Appraved @ UL LT B

it od s g e X
,Goodrichs - I H.Joffee, 1st Lt 4q.H.C.
(Title).. ..

,///M% L Aprrovede— S B oy
W.B.Sheild o JA.E.Dchy,l st Lt, QMCs
b (Title) . ; L b

8. Reburial
supervised by

-

4



INSTRUGTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G. R. S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered
space. This form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting
reburial locations. To be used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case ne ameans of identification
on hody.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number,rank andorganization,and by wohin disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred
and the group and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as-to location of reburial and the group and unit
which made reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden hox, etc.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whetlier recognition is possible, and how-the
. body was eriginally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should Dbe :as complete as
possible.
5. (a) State whether identification tags were fouml buried with body and on grave marker
by reporting *‘ Yes " or ‘“ No” ‘

(b) State whether or not bod_\-' appears to have heen a hospital case. Were any identilying
articles found in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts,
and the like found on body or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might
be of use in identifying the body, other than that tabulated under Item No 6.

<

6. Give all information as to body description and denfal chart as nearly correctly as the
condition of the hody will allow. Items (e) and () under the body description are very important
and shoudl be very complete. The dental chart is also very important .and should be filled in
with great care. There are 32 teeth to be accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart.
Beginning at the middle line in hoth upper and lower jaws, the teeth are 'farranged symmetrically
on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines (tearing teeth), hicuspids
{chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be made and
findings charted to cover the [ollowing basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge
work, fillings, caries (cavities®of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jwas found.

MISSING TEETH ... ... ... - All teeth missing through previous
; extraction (nnt those [ractured or
displaced: by recent wounds) should

be seratched out, thus :

: ‘BROWNE?’@E%H ,,,,,,,,, ... Block in solid the crown of tooth (label PORCELAIN CROWN
' %rold , porcelain, or gold and porcelain), OLD CROWN
lus : _
: GOLD ano PORCELAIN BRIDGE
BRIDGE WORK . ... ....Block in solid the crown of tooth (label GOLD BRIDGE
‘ gold bridge,goldand porcelain bridge)
Thus : 3
LN SBERINES B0
B ILINGE S e i -.Draw - filling on tooth accurately as GOLD FILLIN
. possible (El‘)loc]{ in and label "gold, GOLDERIEELNG
% silver, cement), thus:
P “CAVITY DECAYED
= Sk DECAYED DECAYED
= CARIES (CAVITIES). ... Ouﬁino location and size ol cavity,
. shade in thus ::
DENTURES (PLATES) ... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate Dblock in teeth attached fn.ml indicate

retaining clasps on natural teeth with the word * clasp ”

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and iitls of the person
approving same, :, .
8. Show name of parson Sm‘f thc<r'ehunal and tlie name and title of (he person approving
SaMe. : = per LI f_ﬂ\ m
w~ :
o
et

"=\

L \‘n"-.

'9
\P_i_,‘
1519
ITYNTIN Y
O P |



G.R.S. FORM #114-A, STATION  &OL-gune 1232

-------------------------------------------------------------

To be prepared in triplicate. y DATE lareh 9 1922

REPORT -OF DISINTERMENT; PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT L COMPARATIVE REFPORT

Records bf‘ G.R.S. Headqguarters. Discrepangy found upon exhumatién of body
1. Name CONWAY, Matthew _________ . .. IORNAMOE L o JBrSt - n2 o - = T e
fo iNoE S L]y o R e N S S 11. No-. __________________________________________________
F Renilor SRS b 50 s i el | RAT o ey AT . gl e
4. org. C0eG. 6%h Inf. © 13. org. = LRET e
85" DEDE. et A s e SRS s el Ldei (DDl ol o e ot b
R AT S S ey o WEDRDARS B T A s

Discrepancy found ﬁpon disinterment

7. Grave No._ﬁ___ﬁz_} ___________ Sec _2 ___________ D GraV.eNORSed oo v el SOk e
S G A PEES S o ROWESE: » Yinb ey Lok 2BTotPsdabs = ShR . ~o= st How. B ole ..l =
A R O S eSS S 17. e HONE L B b 8.
18. Cemetery Meuse-Argonne Amer. 19, Commune or.townR_O_P}QES}f?:_S_:MQQP_f_@-}}POn
20. Dept. or County _____ MamBe. - - 21. Country France P

PG RAs SHdy ek SCodeaNor "L RasE SRga B, s e S8 T RN S e D
5 L-,_{_{_' . : Cr\:‘.'.i Y .l.-_.‘:' 4~y - o - :
25. Disinterred (Date) - oicB 9 1982 5 xiigaggdggigciewsd - 000

24, Inscription on grave marker:

Name __ Matthew Conway . _______ Serial Noww oo oo o 182848 RS
Rank._ .. | S50 T BRSNS A e Organization_ . Co G 6th Inf
\\’\ 1
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? Yos pegon body? _yes
’ = G =N ~’/’

ST o et

Signature Junior Technical Assistant

PREPARATION ' T A Chunn

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

No effects found

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

27. Condition of body Badly decomposed, festlwes unrecognizable . ..
7
28. Nature of burial _______ Fngforne Hurlan. . md woodon-hEes. - oR el

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examihation of body, as compared with G.R.S. records

AT ADOVE R et F, e S R ot gt B e et B S B e o
qUOtedNabLye? SREEEE Ena G
30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date Mareh 9 19228 By - E E Goodrich
B & Goodrich Fog I
B Caeket soalodiby .. * = e - e - e SRR R
Wr A D A
. / T i AT
Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor ______ R N s <l e M Tl N
: T

oodiich



SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.)

32. Designation of body:

Name ______________ Matthew CONWAY

S5 Consigﬁed to: PRI ke R 2 3 '
lleuse ~Argonne Amer .il232,
Name of Permanent Cemetery __ Romagne-s-lMontfaucon,lMeuse

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) “arch 9 1922 By B B Goodrich

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supsrvision and that the report above
is correct. 2

Signature of G.R.8. Inspector__________ <§'~A“ £
I'H Joffes/lst Lt. QUC

by L]0 o) = R e i SR ey =a e GRS R g S TR . SR T e TGN  s

.......................................................................................................................

.......................................................................................................................

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date)_________“Ltargh__g__lggg_ ___________________ 57 P

' llbrgue Roma gue

S RO s SR e T e L R R i e it ' el e

2 : (Name )
s B E Duaton Signature Shipping Officer/.

To point of.Concentration.

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

______________________________________

et e e e e et e et e Py g e e e e e e T e e o P iy Svomyop w et At B S

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

40. Received: Dﬁte

GiRsSrnRepresentat iVesct samni e o ro S 1 diian g IR et L SR R e R
41. Reinterred, !’.?_‘f?’.‘_’_f‘.‘.'.ff’.’.‘.‘ff‘.-ffi‘l’-}f_'_’__)._ff.?’.‘..?.-i‘:‘.?f ____________________________________ - R e
- (Date)
42. 0Pave-NO e SR oo 2 g raa. o SN o1 o TR BT Seeh ot 35 s & aie
dzsmmyBlogl L. oA ST e BoW. &= s A Las crai Rt -

G.R.S. Representative - & e G PG (

A.E.Devey,ls Lt,QKC.



G.R.S. FOR¥ NO. 16 21nce NEUFCHATEAU

Date 8th 2y 1919

REZPORT OF DISINLLR‘ﬁ AND REBURIAL. oy

Remains of: g

Neme:  GGNVAY Mathew Nusber: ' 752848 |

Rank : SaTe Organization: Inf,e i
Disin#ermeht and Reburial made by Group Unit
Disinterred (Date) From: (Give complete location) \
13th March 1919 Grave #30 Battle Area Cemelery f

ROMAGNE,MEUSE 35 NE 30802 E 28502 N

Reburied (Date) in: (Give complete location) T
13th March 1919 Grave #31 Sec #2 Plot #1 D e

g Amer B/A Cemetery #1232
ROMAGNE,MIISE 55 NI 508 B 285 N // ;

e e e ——— 4 i, s et . = T At e = 5 R et e

Report as to nature of original buvrial and coadition of body upen disinterment :

Burial very poor, body badly decomposed e

Was one identification tas foand upon the body? Ne

What other means of identification were found on the body? None

g B —_—
£ —

jﬂ" .1 ﬁ}

Note: ‘ UUI‘I ;R e Yoo
ELEJ)IYUI)

If upon disinterment, e¢ffcets aro found upon bodies, they will be promjtlyﬁ“"‘m
gont tc the Effects Denot direct as is required by 3.0: 170, G.H. 2, 1918.,
after baing carefully sxemired for cluec to identity in doubuiul cases, notation
whereof will be made and reported to Chief, Graves ?edlstlat on Service.

A R.H. ROSENTHAL
Supervised by: Lt Wright. 2nd Lieut, Q.1I.CI1.8 A

WWS o %

C.0, Group Unit
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

Pile 49520
I. LocatioNy INpeEx CARD: e/
,
(@) Name ... CONWAY, Matthew Ser. No. 732848 __________ v 4
Typ B ¥
@) Rionle OB a T WL Organization ...C0G, 6th Inf.

(c) Da.t-e of death ... 10/34 /1918 ___ (d) Cause of death _______ N A S

IT. RrcistraTioN Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(@) GraveNo. 31 _________ RO e Blol. e oo 800 e 2. TYE, il
(%) Emerg. Address ----------.Thomas--Clommg,t\(bro.thar)---505--5_‘cﬁi§f-.-r-llatroit, (BN )
L,
IIT. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases ..-.ccoocoooc.. T R W PR CKRﬁ’{_’:(
A
7T
e'djt\)
IV. A. G. O. Disrositiox CARD: zf,o' Ay Tate ofweeedpbe... o e
f’/‘ 7 trk&/“ m* Lol £
(@) Name et pulidenm e Lrlll 2ot () Relationship i ool Lol
fmy ~*T;I / ‘.‘-' .‘j‘ _.j“\'\ 2 ('r‘._., - /‘ // gy 5 j’,‘
-~ Il 3 - A [ A A X J 2 N A S 4 LA
(¢) Address ... Yol 2. e Ml B AN N ponde Bl i
(d)sRemaing to be broughti 60 0. 8. ¥ L8
(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in i R e o A
(f) Shipping instruetions upon arrival of body in U. 8. < 22 oo
(g) Digposition institetions if Nod brought 60 Ul B cecade st e
: o I R /o= .«
Examiner’s Initials ... ¢ 7 .. .. Date ... S e , 1920.
V. A. G. O. CorrESPONDENCE shows communication from _______________ o o | S IR T
__________________________________________ AR el s
confirming request in Par. IV., item_ . , above, or requesting that. ..o
_____________________________________ 'i l_/.‘..’.{_'t_'\--_ri.___/___’__j_ ! . AT A ___‘____.‘___j_:.-_________‘--__-__-____________-____-
. " 7:‘ Z 3 ] - o
Examiner’s Initials ___.__Z_. Hidacim. 0057 o e G e T B , 19200
VI. G. R. S. Fires, CorrEspoNDENCE—shows as follows: ... e oo
Y\ At - et e /w *;;'___{?j_; ________ 2A—ZA { _--_j _________________________
TS il vaEi - o /
/ I 7= /f
(a) Cancellation memos referred to? —..—..__- = ]f_-'_.';-,f ........... R T S TR RS
ey T 2.3
Extminer’s Initials .- A N Do # ot PR . 1929/./,
COUNTRY Prance CEMETERY NO. -oeeeevs 1236-Seca.. 2 SEEETﬁO. ________ 41,;%.
: v O/
G. R. 5. Form No. 115 Make Foii{ln 5

Amended April 6,1920 §=7 B /8

: DED : . Pl T
t . L o
~ ‘( \‘" ; % /
VIS Y B B o ¢/ \)\ -



| - ¥ poe
g i\ ) :!‘{' L—- ).
@&
= wm Ngg 114 made 1920
= T AR e e £ ’ APR 2 5 197]
= RETyp@dE0] R L o e e e Y iy 1920,
=2 vy
= ol ERIL Dvision
FFIIT. defron: ¥ OVELLLn3 Paicer sug-ge
= <
D, 5) I B S S , 1920
Following advice forwarded to Europe by 5
7 letter on .._.TeZ 3. 22 1920
— &)
SH LD s 07 ket SR AT % TOT R B S A S
7> ) / ’Z &
Loz cw-:, /f_:::,‘f:__’_;l = Az :—: A LA UL __‘;/_’_ __L:'_.‘g‘fg_; ______________________________
19 CORRECTIONS
CHAXGE OF ADVICE. Aé’noN TAREN.
D1 R T R i e P SOOI A S S
Bodgstatbaistapned fore 0 T e [ e

X. SuspENSION REMARES: @_raéw/ee%'ﬂ/m

509\&,%“4@ ..... Aue.,

e e e e e e e e e o e e e ) Al e e o e




OFFICE OF THE QUARTERIASTER GENERAL - e ‘\
CLETERTAL DIVISION : \¢ ' A F
. JERSEAS PROJECT R=SECTION : 3\ i 3 AR e
Harlow C.W¥. OVERSEAS PROJICT SUB=SECTION \; D_ 552,
NAME OF DECEASED SCLDIER CEMETERY NO, DATE
Conway, Matthew, Sgte 1232=50Ce2 = 41 3/16/21,
SERIAL NUMBLR ORGANIZATION
732848 Co. G, 6th Inf,
Date of death - 10/14/18,
: WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATIdﬁ
(@) 8 1Y ‘,," 16
-‘-C?Af?:h tment '.‘J . il DATE March 30, 1921.
Pate [N 43,
NAIE O BENEFICIARY RELATIONSHIP
John Conway, Prother
Address ———— e,

Detroitk Mihe.
oC2 Crawford iLye

5/709/111L ? e




COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

Pile #4960
I. LocaTion IxpEx CARD:
(e gl T T s S R R I S WL L oy (T R e
CONWAY, Matthew 755848 1"
() Rank .. e 5 Organization "C'd';‘G;“'B‘tH"I‘Hf'-' ---------------------- J,J?L J{Y/f
(e) Dateiob death, - - == . . ALt o ok o e S Y (RS
16734 71918 ) K/K
I1. RecistraTION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loe., Ind., Inf.):
Grave No. _______________ Romwi-—= 18 o Rlofeas fare Sech At L VA D e
(a) Grave 031 ow — - o I‘ ec 5 B
(@ Boerg: Addnees © o 2o Bl e R T L R e
Thomas Conwsy(brother) 50b 5tﬁi§§" Detroit, =
II1. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases ............oooocooooooooo N CKR. XX 4

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

(7] 51 (2T e T £ e B S e e M , 192
V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by { - /
CFee.. 2- letter of transmittal on ______ ;’@2—3/‘2 ___________ , 192
ol P

A=t 7 —f— p: e |
(;_‘;;-’%2/ &'_’__C.‘.":;-_?:- )Z/ﬂ"/,/é-ﬁ’ << el 'i‘filﬁ;f_;ffz;"i-4..:;.2‘!‘}:./.1__.1‘-7' ) ’

VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J., ﬂDR I};ng, 192

VII. SuPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
Vil Bormiliibtrecetved mom:Ge s SSiHobeken, Node — e o e , 192
o
COUNTRY CEMBIERY: NOT e e o SRs e o = SHREDINO, st i
~
G. Rhﬁéul';‘gll'ggéll&;& 35020
Prance lzd4=3ecs & : 41

7S Y- 1f- Py



e s, A
| 2 v APV 87,
;‘ GRAVE LOCATION " ".ANK
LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF
S el e ) e
» s Pl Sl e g 7 g W B <l = g
Ut AT AT S L F SN Y TR AL
(Surname.) (Number.)
IR S B e
DATE OF BURIAL. .. &

PLACE OF BURIAL

(Give Cemetery, Tows and.Department.) Map reference
must speeify clearly what inap.is used.

. e v,
‘HOW MARKED: Nah&Peg?l)....... ... Cross?:..  TAD. ..

| He@g@ ........... BoTHICA o G 5
IDENTIFICATION TAGS .
Was one buried with M ...... s

‘Was one fastened to name peg or

stake used as a gt BEA SR foal A okt

It ] Fxﬁ@g@ i defieription and mark
name unknown missing, description and marks
e

should be given

e e

nilfaden,

N Y AT
..... G AN L S

Crs p ihee ﬂm../.-.-. N o
(Signature and Rank of Renortin {

Thia ne=s’

TS ey

TTTTsaen g p, sent to Ch*’ef of @
i rave

LBl ot ol e s
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o / & # il ?,".' ,"., ) ‘
1.G. B. 8. Form No. 1. £  /# fflq. G.B. 8. File |

2. Soldier’s No. A 732848

........................................................

S Y AT A i e s L kit ST B b o o
Rank Company Regt. or Corps
B i h e S A OO S AR s L ML AR e Ry e e T T 43
Date of Death Cause, if known
S I e Wl (I Bode il )
Date of Burial Cemetery
7. Romagne . . Mameep, bt ) v
Town or Commune (in bloek letters) Department
gL B0, Sl B SR e SR, B SUT K ot oY)
Grave No. Plot No. or Letter
9. Name Peg? ..... Cross? l . .Headboard? ..... Bottle? .....
Check Method of Marking
10. Buried with Body® ...... Attached to Grave ] Marker? ..1...

Identification Tags

(11, If name unknown and tags missing, give marka and deaerip
. tion.

........................

...........................................................

L N e A L A L L 0 s S O R
Give name of Chaplain or Burial Officer
Capt. .
HE ADQU A TR apt.Easterdey.........
Group ........ 0} 7| G R. 8.

ROV. UNIT *A” G.R.»
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